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VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
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VS.

VS.
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VS.
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7/8/2020

5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:10

7/15/2020

7/22/2020

4
1
5

7/29/2020

5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:10

8/5/2020
4

3
5

8/12/2020

8/19/2020

5:20 & 5:30
5:40 & 5:50
6:00 & 6:10

5:20 & 5:30
5:40 & 5:50
6:00 & 6:10

(4 Person Scramble)

5:20 & 5:30
5:40 & 5:50
6:00 & 6:10

5:20 & 5:30
5:40 & 5:50
6:00 & 6:10

5:20 & 5:30
5:40 & 5:50
6:00 & 6:10

8 Playoffs for top 4 teams

9 Championship & 3rd place

Wednesday Night
Team League

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6

Naseth construction
American Legion
Fore for Four

Red River Collections
Quality Life

Sam Adams




