Wednesday Night Team League

					-	
	Week	1	7/8/2020		Team 1	Naseth construction
Team						American Legion
	1		5:20		Team 3	Fore for Four
	3		5:30		Team 4	Red River Collections
	2		5:40		Team 5	Quality Life
	5		5:50		Team 6	Sam Adams
	4		6:00			
	6		6:10			
	Week	2	7/15/2020			
Team						
	2	vs.	1	5:20 & 5:30		
	3	VS.	6	5:40 & 5:50		
	4	vs.	5	6:00 & 6:10		
	Week	3	7/22/2020			
Team						
	3	VS.	4	5:20 & 5:30		
	6	VS.	1	5:40 & 5:50		
	2	vs.	5	6:00 & 6:10		
	Week	4	7/29/2020	(4 Person	Scramble)	
Team						
	6		5:20			
	5		5:30			
	4		5:40			
	3		5:50			
	2		6:00			
	1		6:10			
		_	- 1- 1			
	Week	5	8/5/2020			
Team						
	6	VS.	4	5:20 & 5:30		
	2	VS.	3	5:40 & 5:50		
	1	vs.	5	6:00 & 6:10		
	Week	6	8/12/2020			
Team	VVEEK	U	8/12/2020			
ream	4	VS.	1	5:20 & 5:30		
			3	5:40 & 5:50		
	5 6	VS.				
	ь	VS.	2	6:00 & 6:10		
	Week	7	8/19/2020			
Team	VVCCK	,	8/13/2020			
ream	5	VS.	6	5:20 & 5:30		
	5 1	vs. vs.	3	5:40 & 5:50		
	4		2	6:00 & 6:10		
	4	VS.	۷	0.00 & 0.10		

Week 8 Playoffs for top 4 teamsWeek 9 Championship & 3rd place